ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

m Washington County Jail
SN STARg

TP
c& P& = 15015 62nd St. N,
\@ 7 Stillwater, MN 55082

Active Inmates as of: 11/5/2025 10:00:03 PM

%’ /& 651-430-7900
‘Inmate Count: 127
‘Last Name First Name MI
AKHIGBE Alfred
ALBERTSON Brady Alex
ALDERINK Noah John
ALFANO David Bryan
ALLOTEY Leslie Bright
AMMERMAN Alisha Marie
ANDERSON Michael Jermaine
ANDURAY Luis Alonso
HERNANDEZ
ANTONSON Maria Margaret
AQUINO MARTINEZ Denis Rigoberto
ARAB Musharaf Zainab
ARRIGONI Karl Jerome
BELL Raekwon Deshawn
Aron
BISHOP Jabari Khyle
BLACKSTOCK Jesse William
BLAIR William Termain
BLAND Nahshon Latroy
BRINER Nicholas Jeffrey
BRINKMANN Elizabeth Lynn
BROWN Trevion Deontae
Marcelle
BUCHMAYER Heather Anne
BUGG Charles Maurice
CANNON Deborah Kaye
CHANG Toua Hong
CROSS Julian Lamar
DEAN Jeffrey Vernon

v1.2 8/25

JID #
J00019620

J00025295
J00025536
JO0003468
J00025390
J00018864
JO0003751
J00025253

J00013621
J00025950
J00024337
J00010669
J00025538

J00025868
J00025698
J00022291
J00025196
J00024584
J00025373
JO0019777

J00009183
J00022175
J00001517
J00011730
J00023328
JO0013095

Booking Date |[Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

01/02/25
08/19/25
09/16/25
10/02/25
08/29/25
10/11/25
10/14/25
08/14/25

10/28/25
11/04/25
04/24/25
10/28/25
09/16/25

10/26/25
10/05/25
08/19/24
08/08/25
10/26/25
08/27/25
09/28/25

10/24/25
11/05/25
11/05/25
05/12/25
07/15/25
10/10/25

DATE 11/05/2025 TIME 10:00:03

2501024
2508299
2509237
2510017
2508480
2510158
2510191
2508233

2510414
2511062
2504377
2510419
2509240

2510389
2510061
2408314
2508124
2510395
2508454
2509437

2510360
2511088
2511100
2505177
2507236
2510138

02/23/26

11/09/25

12/05/25

11/08/25

11/11/25

12/12/25

307
78
50
34
68
25
22
83

195

50

10
31
443
89
10
70
38

12

177
113
26
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

o Washington County Jail
SRS
c& 3 52 15015 62nd St. N.
\5@ 'd Stillwater, MN 55082
N 651-430-7900

‘In;nate CBunt: 127 ‘

Active Inmates as of: 11/5/2025 10:00:03 PM

‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
DELVING Davyd Micheal J00022412 08/12/25 2508187 11/18/25 85
THOMPSON Bryan
DOSCH Zane Russell J00025952 11/04/25 2511079 01/01/00 1

Robert
DOSHCHECHKIN  Denis Nikolayich  J00025959 11/05/25 2511093 0
DRAKES James Aleek J00024477 08/17/25 2508279 80
DURAND Aaron Clayton J00008667 08/20/25 2508340 77
EASLEY Nico Tobias J00025892 10/29/25 2510430 7
ELLENBERGER Richard Allen J00024499 05/10/25 2505149 01/01/00 179
ELMI Zekariya Abdikadir J00021840 11/05/25 2511094 0
END OF HORN Sativa Janae Rae J00013230 10/26/25 2510397 11/13/25 10
DALRYMPLE
ESQUIVEL Jessica Michelle J00023349 10/28/25 2510415 8
FLYING HORSE Ivan James J00019666 10/24/25 2510361 01/07/26 12
FREEMAN Davontae Montez J00025459 09/06/25 2509088 60
GANAMO Robera Abdella 11/05/25 2511095 0
GARCIA VELAZCO Antonio Dejesus J00002174 03/17/25 2503256 233
GATES Dalvin Davonte J00023477 07/13/25 2507208 115
GERST John Albert J00018672 11/03/25 2511059 01/01/00 2
GOODWIN Lewis Lee J00019992 08/19/25 2508311 78
GRILZ Nicholas John J00011042 11/02/25 2511040 11/08/25
GROCHOWSKI Austen James J00020930 11/05/25 2511086

Brown
GRONAU Trenton Earl J00007187 05/15/25 2505220 01/01/00 174
HANNEMAN John Michael J00025943 11/03/25 2511069 2
HASTINGS Robert Ellis J00025955 11/05/25 2511081 0
HEIMDAL Steven Michael J00025899 10/30/25 2510446 11/10/25 6
HERNANDEZ Alexander J00021388 10/29/25 2510422 11/27/25 7
HOPPE Andrew Joel J00015770 11/02/25 2511039 11/13/25 3
HOYER Cody Nathaniel J00017473 08/21/25 2508351 76

v1.2 8/25

DATE 11/05/2025 TIME 10:00:03
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

PN STARR o

“&/ 73K = 15015 62nd St. N.
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A
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Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 11/5/2025 10:00:03 PM

‘Inmate Count: 127

‘Last Name
HTOO

HTOO
ICEMEN
JACKSON
JACKSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JORGENSON
KETCHAM
KIRK
KITTELSON
KLINDT
KNIGHT
LANGSTON
LEIVA AQUINO
LESTER

LEWIS
LOFQUIST
LOPRETE
LUEBKE
LUSSIER
MALONE
MARTINEZ
MARTINSON

MATHER LYMON

MCCARTHY
MEADOWS

v1.2 8/25

First Name
August

Moo

Mario
Ramone
Reginald
Christopher
Matika
Charlie
Anthony
Tyler
Wayne
Christopher
Jovan
Ronnie

Luis

Amarjah

Michael
Tyler
Sarena
Kelvin
Katrina
Devione
Abigail
Kaeleigh
Terrence
Benjamin

Cole

MI

Lay
James
Dj'zahn
Lamar
Michael
Shaqua
Douglas
John
John
Harris
John
Joshua
Lee
Baltazar

Anthony
Lezah

James

Micaiah
Sue

Leeante

Anna
Jacquise
Joseph
Anthony

JID #
J00025628

J00015092
J00022266
J00022036
J00025549
J00015070
J00014415
J00014284
J00024713
J00019297
J00025958
J00024353
J00019406
J00022393
J00025945
J00020461

J00024940
J00022262
J00021023
J00025671
J00018665
J00020400
J00025957
J00011279
J00018735
J00022792
J00001578

Booking Date |Booking#

09/26/25
11/03/25
10/26/25
07/18/24
09/16/25
04/24/25
11/03/25
11/05/25
09/24/25
09/26/25
11/05/25
04/25/25
08/11/23
11/05/25
11/03/25
12/22/23

07/09/25
07/11/25
11/05/25
10/18/25
11/05/25
03/12/24
11/05/25
11/03/25
02/13/25
08/31/25
10/05/25

DATE 11/05/2025 TIME 10:00:03

2509398
2511054
2510396
2407276
2509259
2504380
2511064
2511091
2509370
2509402
2511097
2504403
2308131
2511087
2511066
2312337

2507124
2507170
2511085
2510256
2511092
2403142
2511084
2511060
2502222
2508514
2510054

Release Est. |# Days ‘

01/01/00

11/16/25

40
2
10
475
50
195
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail
c& P& = 15015 62nd St. N,

\\ @5/ Stillwater, MN 55082

%& 651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 11/5/2025 10:00:03 PM
‘Inmate Count: 127 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
MENDEZ Juan Manuel J00025364 08/26/25 2508436 71
MEYER William Henry J00009186 09/17/25 2509270 49
MILLER Devon Joseph J00019207 08/25/25 2508415 11/07/25 72
MILTON Khalil Sheed J00025611 09/23/25 2509363 43
MOBLEY Douglas Levon J00019931 10/15/23 2310204 752
MOORE Tyler Sinclair J00025880 10/27/25 2510399 01/01/00 9
MORARIE Robert Lee J00014578 08/21/25 2508355 11/30/25 76
NEUBAUER Lori Beth JO0003917 11/03/25 2511056 2
NIX Avante Maurice J00021480 02/04/25 2502056 274
NUNEZ MANRRESA Yanara J00025689 10/04/25 2510039 32
OCH Thomas Matthew JO0009375 10/14/25 2510194 01/01/00 22
OGRIS Joseph Paul J00017166 10/22/25 2510305 12/14/25 14
OLLIKAIN Shon Allen J00025361 08/26/25 2508433 71
PADRON Andriu Javier J00024540 05/17/25 2505237 172

Chacare

PANKEY Jamar Antonio JO0001501 11/02/25 2511031 3
PESCHONG Richard Bruce JO0009408 10/06/25 2510074 30
RASK Skyyler James J00007264 10/31/25 2510462 5
RICE Jamaal Rashad J00021647 09/03/24 2409045 428
ROBINSON Darryl Lekeith J00025540 09/16/25 2509243 50
ROBINSON Kevin Matthew J00001663 10/28/25 2510416 8
ROMERO PINTO Kira Milany J00025944 11/03/25 2511063 2
SALDIVAR QUIROZ Gonzalo J00025357 08/26/25 2508430 71
SAM Kimla JO0016970 10/16/25 2510211 20
SANDERS Twaune Caruth J00016911 10/24/25 2510353 11/11/25 12
SANDOVAL Joshua John JO0007336 10/23/25 2510332 13
SCHLEGEL Dalton Jacob J00025780 10/16/25 2510223 20
SCHWENDEMAN Cody John J00025022 07/19/25 2507294 109

v1.2 8/25 DATE 11/05/2025 TIME 10:00:03 PAGE 4 OF 5



ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

S/ P =" 15015 62nd St. N.
N

€

Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 11/5/2025 10:00:04 PM

‘Inmate Count: 127

‘Last Name
SCOTT

SEALS
SEALS

SHAW
SHORTER
SIMON
SMAALADEN
SNOW
STEPHENS
STRUSZ
TCHIDA
TENERELLI
TOPPS
TYRA
WHITE
WILEY
WILEY

WUNDERLICH
YANG

YEK

ZWACK

v1.2 8/25

First Name

Jeremy
Areese

Daevon

Chris
Deontai
Travis
Paul
Jeffrey
Jake
Chelsey
Jamie
Pat
Kwame
William
Tyler
Billy

Krystianna

Trevor
Xiong
Kuong
Angela

Ml
Lee

Lamont

Jartarin
Monte

O'brien
Michael Eric
Lee
Jeffrey
David
Edward
Marie
Marie
Anthony
Appiah
Harrison
James
Ray

Monae
Amore

Joseph

Pong

Jane

JID #
JO0000656

J00013851
J00020689

J00018568
J00022884
J00025427
J00025445
J00024636
J00021740
J00019322
J00020165
JO0009879
J00016740
J00001289
J00025015
J00024935
J00022064

JO0009455
J00017604
J00023426
J00025003

Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

10/10/25
11/01/25
11/04/25

04/30/23
10/29/24
09/02/25
11/03/25
05/29/25
10/05/25
11/04/25
11/04/25
11/04/25
11/01/25
10/21/25
11/05/25
07/09/25
10/09/25

09/18/24
11/01/25
11/02/25
10/30/25

DATE 11/05/2025 TIME 10:00:04

2510130
2511015
2511058

2304430
2410438
2509024
2511051
2505421
2510064
2511074
2511078
2511075
2511019
2510318
2511090
2507126
2510121

2409284
2511020
2511025
2510445

11/16/25

01/25/26

11/20/25

11/18/25

11/24/25

26
4

920
372
64

160
31

15

119
27

413
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